Pull Out Type Optical Distribution Frame
Models
Model Dimension NumberofTray (12 cores) NumberofAdaptor (FCorSC)
ODF-1U-12 19x265x75mm 1 12
ODF-1U-24 19x265x100mm 2 24
ODF-2U-36 19x265x125mm 3 36
ODF-3U-48 19x265x150mm 4 48
ODF-4U-72 19x265x175mm 6 72
ODF-5U-96 19x265x235mm 8 96
Description
Optical distribution frame (ODF) is used for connecting
optical fiber and equipment of central office. 19”
1U~4U standard optical distribution frame can be